DUNS NO. : 86-917-7745
A
B
b1
C
D
A
B

ASME American Society of Mechanical Engineers
ASTM American Society of Testing Materials
NACE National Association of Corrosion Engineers
AWWA American Water Works Association
SSAW Spiral / helical Seam Submerged Arc Welded pipe
DSAW Double seam Submerged Arc Welded pipe
LSAW Longitudinal seam Submerged Arc Welded pipe (one seam)
ERW-HFI Electric Resistance Welded High Frequency Induced
EFW Electric Fusion Welded Tube
SRL Single Random Lengths: minimum average Lengths 17¨6” - shortest length permissible is 9”.
DRL Double Random Lengths: minimum average Lengths 35” - shortest length permissible is 14”.
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-2-18-49-SS 1/8 0.049” 18 0.027 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
10 500 42 000 0.0521 0.32
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-2-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     2     18     49     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-2-20-35-SS 1/8 0.035” 20 0.055 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
10 500 42 000 0.0521 0.32
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-2-20-35-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     2     20     35     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-3-20-35-SS 3/16 0.035” 20 0.117 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
7 375 29 498 0.0900 0.55
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-3-20-35-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     3     20     35     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-4-16-65-SS 1/4 0.065” 16 0.12 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
9 750 39 000 0.2020 1.23
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-4-16-65-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     4     16     65     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-4-18-49-SS 1/4 0.049” 18 0.152 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
7 350 29 400 0.1657 1.01
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-4-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     4     18     49     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-4-20-35-SS 1/4 0.035” 20 0.18 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
5 250 21 000 0.1263 0.77
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-4-20-35-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     4     20     35     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-5-16-65-SS 5/16 0.065” 16 0.183 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
7 800 31 200 0.2715 1.66
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-5-16-65-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     5     16     65     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-5-18-49-SS 5/16 0.049” 18 0.215 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
5 880 23 520 0.2178 1.33
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-5-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     5     18     49     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-5-20-35-SS 5/16 0.035” 20 0.243 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
4 200 16 800 0.1626 0.99
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-5-20-35-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     5     20     35     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-6-16-65-SS 3/8 0.065” 16 0.245 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
6 501 26 004 0.3394 2.07
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-6-16-65-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     6     16     65     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-6-18-49-SS 3/8 0.049” 18 0.277 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
4 900 19 600 0.2683 1.64
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-6-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     6     18     49     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-6-20-35-SS 3/8 0.035” 20 0.305 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
3 501 14 004 0.2005 1.22
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-6-20-35-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     6     20     35     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-8-14-83-SS 1/2 0.083” 14 0.334 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
6 225 24 900 0.5825 3.55
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-8-14-83-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     8     14     83     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-8-16-65-SS 1/2 0.065” 16 0.37 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
4 875 19 500 0.4767 2.91
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-8-16-65-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     8     16     65     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-8-18-49-SS 1/2 0.049” 18 0.402 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
3 675 14 700 0.3725 2.27
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-8-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     8     18     49     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-8-20-35-SS 1/2 0.035” 20 0.43 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
2 625 10 500 0.2731 1.67
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-8-20-35-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST     8     20     35     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2     3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-10-14-83-SS 5/8 0.083” 14 0.459 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
4 980 19 920 0.7577 4.62
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-10-14-83-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    10     14     83     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-10-16-65-SS 5/8 0.065” 16 0.495 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
3 900 15 600 0.6125 3.74
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-10-16-65-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    10     16     65     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-10-18-49-SS 5/8 0.049” 18 0.527 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
2 940 11 760 0.4751 2.90
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-10-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    10     18     49     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-10-20-35-SS 5/8 0.035” 20 0.555 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
2 100 8 400 0.3488 2.13
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-10-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    10     20     35     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-12-13-95-SS 3/4 0.095” 13 0.560 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
4 750 19 000 1.0481 6.39
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-12-13-95-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    12     13     95     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-12-14-83-SS 3/4 0.083” 14 0.584 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
4 150 16 600 0.9329 5.69
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-12-14-83-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    12     14     83     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-12-16-65-SS 3/4 0.065” 16 0.620 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
3 249 12 996 0.7498 4.57
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-12-16-65-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    12     16     65     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-12-18-49-SS 3/4 0.049” 18 0.652 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
2 451 9 804 0.5777 3.52
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-12-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    12     18     49     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-12-20-35-SS 3/4 0.035” 20 0.680 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
1 750 7 000 0.4215 2.57
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-12-20-35-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    12     20     35     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-16-13-95-SS 1” 0.095” 13 0.810 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
3 563 14 252 1.4491 8.84
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-16-13-95-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    16     13     95     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-16-14-83-SS 1” 0.083” 14 0.834 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
3 113 12 452 1.2817 7.82
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-16-14-83-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    16     14     83     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-16-16-65-SS 1” 0.065” 16 0.870 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
2 438 9 752 1.0244 6.25
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-16-16-65-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    16     16     65     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-16-18-49-SS 1” 0.049” 18 0.902 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
1 838 7 352 0.7845 4.79
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo

DST-16-18-49-SS
Tubing Sin Costura
DST    16     18     49     SS
EXAMPLE
1. DS-LOK Seamless Tubing
2. Diámetro Exterior
3. Calibre
4. Espesor de Pared
5. Stainless Steel
1      2      3      4      5
Ordering Information
INSTRUMENTATION VALVES AND FITTINGS
DS-LOK
By:
Part No.
DST-16-20-35-SS 1” 0.035” 20 0.930 6.10 Mts (20 Pies)
A B b1 C D
Diámetro Exterior Pared Calibre Diámetro Interior Longitud
1 313 5 252 0.5683 3.47
Presión de Trabajo Presión Ruptura Peso por Metro Peso por Tramo